Winterrunde 2011

LG Schiiler

Mannschaftswertung:

Einzelwertung:

[ \NO T |\ JE N N N U U U U W
2 O OWONOOUOPAWN--

—
SCOPNDOAWN =

. Luise
. Lisa

Kay
Nicole
Julian
Lea

. Mark-Olaf

Eike

. Annabell
. Anne

. Helena
. Renee

. Jan

. Theres
. Tim

. Frederic
. Charline
. Nicola

. Sophia
. Dennis
. Tamara

Bezirksschiitzenverband Stade / Jugendleitung

Bezirksklasse

Meinking
Ebers
Finke
Vieweger
Schulz
Dittmer
Freitag
Ropers
Goolden
Cassau
Schlag
Muller
Oelkers
Hardekopf
Barvels
Hacker
Gauer
Gehrmann
Licht
Heitmann
Peters
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. SV Ladekop

. SGi Buxtehude

. SGi Steinkirchen
. SV Kutenholz

. SV Assel

. SV Blumenthal

. SV Hull

SV Ladekop

SGi Steinkirchen
SV Kutenholz
SGi Buxtehude
SGi Steinkirchen
SV Blumenthal
SV Kutenholz
SV Assel

SV Blumenthal
SV Assel

SGi Buxtehude
SV Ladekop

SGi Buxtehude
SV Hull

SV Ladekop

SGi Steinkirchen
SV Hull

SV Hull

SV Assel

SV Kutenholz
SV Blumenthal
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WK1 WK2 WK3 WK4

463
474
469
478
476
466
456

WK1

175
164
168
154
160
168
176
163
162
170
163
152
157
144
136
145
156
156
143
134
136

476
498
479
488
488
464
428

WK 2

182
168
169
164
171
158
168
165
158
181
160
154
174
155
140
140
126
147
142
151
148

497
492
477
497
466
466
449

WK 3

185
167
166
168
166
164
178
169
162
147
168
160
156
164
152
144
132
153
150
153

0

504
490
486
466
476
471
467

WK 4

177
173
171
173
167
168
156
166
166
163
159
165
158
165
162
146
161
141
147
139

0

WK 5 WK6 Gesamt

504
496
499
441
471
473
457

WK 5

179
174
173
184
168
169
161
165
170
162
151
167
161
155
158
157
155
147
144
107

0

509
488
505
485
460
466
435

WK 6

180
175
172
165
175
175
162
165
162
151
166
169
157
159
160
155
147
129
144
151

0

2953
2938
2915
2855
2837
2806
2692

Gesamt

1078
1021
1019
1008
1007
1002
1001
993
980
974
967
967
963
942
908
887
877
873
870
835
284



